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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Bulk Dry
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Passenger

Bulk Dry

5 2 0 7 39 30

No Orders KEN HOU

SUSANOO HARMONY

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORIO
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1024

984

813

347

17:27

287

16:15

123

17:01

16:15

103

3

62

17:19

41

3

3

17:33

41

17:33

287

17:45

NH4966

NO4959

N

125

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

123

100

13

107

811

8

106

60

12

199

1339

107

84

291

12

138

485

74

44

9

2

24

353

20

269

442

35

420

2282

169

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

92

10

4

9

47

4

12

0

83

104

12

1030

258

51

99

4

4

New

74

45

4

0

100

0

9

4

43

61

3

500

286

25

8

0

0

Back

0

74

10

177

105

9

0

12

55

76

7

177

262

46

56

15

3

Steady

44

0

0

9

0

0

2

0

24

0

0

353

0

0

20

0

0

Cut

122

129

18

177

252

13

19

16

157

241

22

1354

806

122

143

19

7

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


